
O2LUX-2025 #2 - Zigomars
Virton Rabais 18.1.2025

SUD O LUX

Nicole MATHIEU
SUD O LUX
Circuit : D:Rouge moyen
Distance : 4000m
Temps : 1:42:22 (25'36"/km)

16/30 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marie Anna KOTECKÁ 0:44:55
2. Michaela KOTECKÁ 0:47:48
3. Inga AUSEKLE 0:53:44

1. 63 00:09:32 336m 28'22"/km
2. 65 00:12:03 00:21:35 541m 22'16"/km
3. 83 00:04:17 00:25:52 184m 23'17"/km
4. 61 00:07:43 00:33:35 279m 27'39"/km
5. 80 00:04:03 00:37:38 177m 22'53"/km
6. 64 00:10:36 00:48:14 513m 20'40"/km
7. 69 00:13:31 01:01:45 554m 24'24"/km
8. 78 00:05:33 01:07:18 247m 22'28"/km
9. 84 00:13:49 01:21:07 302m 45'45"/km

10. 85 00:10:15 01:31:22 238m 43'04"/km
11. 86 00:05:20 01:36:42 256m 20'50"/km
12. 87 00:02:37 01:39:19 127m 20'36"/km
13. 10 00:02:13 01:41:32 170m 13'02"/km
14. 999 00:00:50 01:42:22 64m 13'01"/km
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